
NEYVELI  LIGNITE  CORPORATION  LTD 
( “ N A V R A T N A ”  Government of India Enterprise ) 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER 

M AT ERI ALS M ANAGEM E NT  C OM PL EX 
   Dr. Rajendra Prasad Road, Block - 27, NEYVELI - 607 807. TAMILNADU, INDIA. 

Phone: 0091-4142-268268 Fax: 269458 / 269197 
E-mail: cgm.mm.mmc@nlcindia.com 

 
                            CORRIGENDUM -I                           Dt. 15.3.2014 
 
Unit             :   Materials Management Complex 
 
Enquiry No. :  Global Tender Enquiry No.:13-14/004889/MM2(7) dt:12.2.2014. 
 
Sl.No.    Material code                    Material description 
  
 
 1. 

 
 
    499120008 

2400MM WIDE STEEL CORD BELT ST 4000 WITH TOP 
COVER 14MM AND BOTTOM COVER 10MM AS PER 
THE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION AND DRAWING 
ENCLOSED – QTY. 30680 MTRS. 
Drawing No.:DGM / CON / M-II / 2 / 02 

 
Due to administrative reasons, the due date of Tender receipt and Opening 
(Cover – I) of the above Tender stands Postponed as detailed below: 
 
Sl.no. Details Existing as per 

enquiry 
Amended as 

  1. Last Date and Time for 
Receipt of Tender 

Up to 12.00 Noon 
on 19.3.2014 

Up to 12.00 Noon 
on 2.4.2014 
 

2. Date and time of Opening 
(Cover-I) of Tender 

At 3.00 PM on 
19.3.2014 

At 3.00 PM on 
  2.4.2014 

 
Bidders are requested to take note of the above change in the tender and submit their 
offer accordingly. They shall confirm in their offer that they have taken note of the 
above corrigendum. 
 
All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unaltered. 
 
 
 

GENERAL MANAGER/M.M. 
 
 

 


